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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 27th Aug 2025
C.K Tools

T3483

C.K Mini Pocket Level 67mm
5013969250350
8205591000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

LK

Defined curved vial for true viewing at any angle ~ x2 Strong rare earth magnets help you work hands free ~ Mini pocket
level 67mm ~ Robust die cast body with handy pocket clip ~ Defined curved vial for true viewing at any angle ~
Accuracy 0.5mm/m ~ x2 strong rare earth magnets for hands free working ~ Ideal for working in confined spaces

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
66.6
20.3
38.5
88
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
103
24
111
103

colour box

14.8

Secondary packaging

10
120
234
115

1125

counter carton

180

Transit packaging

490
254
125

40
500
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