

Product Specification PDF

Date	Correct as of 27th Aug 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3483
Description	C.K Mini Pocket Level 67mm
Barcode	5013969250350
Commodity code	8205591000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

Defined curved vial for true viewing at any angle ~ x2 Strong rare earth magnets help you work hands free ~ Mini pocket level 67mm ~ Robust die cast body with handy pocket clip ~ Defined curved vial for true viewing at any angle ~ Accuracy 0.5mm/m ~ x2 strong rare earth magnets for hands free working ~ Ideal for working in confined spaces

Product Weights and Measures

	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	10	-
Width mm	66.6	103	120	490
Depth mm	20.3	24	234	254
Height mm	38.5	111	115	125
Weight	88	103	1125	5
Packaging Information	Card use	colour box	counter carton	40
	Card gms	14.8	180	500
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	-
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-